Pure 2 Downlight
designed by Knud Holscher
12V halogen lamp recessed downlight.
Remote transformer not included
09.1714.30 White
09.1714.02 Grey
09.1714.14 Black

Installation frame for Pure 2
Downlight No Trim.
HOW TO ORDER 08.8150.30
08.8150.02
08.8150.14
Installation Frame for
Trim
Installation frame for Pure 2
Downlight Trim.
Pure 2 Downlight . Lamps
60.6300
QT-12
Lamp Watt:
35 W
Lamp category:
Halogen low voltage
Socket:
GY6.35
Color temperature (K):
3000 °K
Catalog reference:
60.6300
Lamp type:
QT-12
60.6303
QT-12
Lamp Watt:
50 W
Lamp category:
Halogen low voltage
Socket:
GY6.35
Color temperature (K):
3000 °K
Catalog reference:
60.6303
Lamp type:
QT-12
60.6304
QT-12
Lamp Watt:
75 W
Lamp category:
Halogen low voltage
Socket:
GY6.35
Color temperature (K):
3000 °K
Catalog reference:
60.6304
Lamp type:
QT-12
Pure 2 Downlight
designed by Knud Holscher
12V halogen lamp recessed downlight.
Remote transformer not included
09.1714.30 White
09.1714.02 Grey
09.1714.14 Black
CERTIFICATIONS
Pure 2 Downlight . Lamps
60.6305
QT-12
Lamp Watt:
90 W
Lamp category:
Halogen low voltage
Socket:
GY6.35
Color temperature (K):
3000 °K
Catalog reference: